Shoulder Joints
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® Allows independent adjustment of friction for flexion and abduction

51010 Flexion Abduction Joint, Adult, 90z (255¢)
55134 Flexion Abduction Joint, Endoskeletal Mode!

Includes:

A.
B.

CFASFTIOMMEO

51011

51022
55119
51014
51019
50990
51016
51017
50991
51015
51018
51020
51021

Strap

Lower Strap

Lower Strap, 55134

Hinge Assembly, /ncludes F - J, Sold as Complete Assembly
Screw, 4 Each

Clamp Center Screw

Clamp

Hinge Pin C. Hinge Assembly
Locking Pin, 2 Each
Hinge

Spring Pin

Screw, Sold Separately
Nut, Sold Separately

HOSMER

e Standard friction wrist units allow complete circumduction
¢ Main axis provides abduction, upper axis provides humeral flexion, lower axis
provides humeral rotation

52027 Universal Shoulder Joint, with WE-300N Wrist as Humeral Section,
Small, USJ-75; 6.50z (184g)

52028 Universal Shoulder Joint, with WE-500N Wrist as Humeral Section,
Standard, USJ-100; 7.50z (213q)

Includes:
A. 54313 Universal Shoulder Joint Only, USJ-150

B B. 52156 Friction Wrist, Medium, 1 3/4" Diameter, WE-300N, 52027

52160 Friction Wrist, Adult, 2" Diameter, WE-500N, 52028
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